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The Card of Tarragon Restaurant - Atherton Hotel from State College includes about 123 different dishes
and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $10.4.
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Tarragon Restaurant - fitherton Hotel

fllcoholic Drinks
MARSALA

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY*
[ ]

Main Courses

NACHOS

Burgers

VEGGIE BURGER

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Wraps

BREAKFAST WRAP

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Steaks

SURF AND TURF

Tapas

HONEY GLAZED CARROTS

Soup

CHEF WILL'S CREAM OF TOMATO

$5.0

$8.0

$8.5

$7.3

$7.8

Tries
HOME FRIES $2.5

Steak

GRILLED SHRIMP SIRLOIN $29.0

PARSLEY POTATOES
Main
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST $6.0

Breakfast (To 3:00 Pm)

FRUIT PLATE $7.3

Tunch Specials

HOMEMADE MACARONI CHEESE

Special Pizza

PESTO CHICKEN $14.0

Hamburgers

BEEF OR CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK $8.5

Ttalian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Sweels & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE $7.0

Breakfast Yenu

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $6.7



Tarragon Restaurant - fitherton Hotel

Grilled Chiclsen

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

SANDWICH $10.0
Cereals

ASSORTED CEREALS

Pancakes {ind Trench Toast
BLUE WHITE PANCAKES $7.8

Trench Toast

BANANAS FOSTER FRENCH TOAST $9.3

Tndulge

CINNAMON SCENTED FRENCH TOAST

Coursel

ASSORTED ARTISAN ROLLS

3-Egg Omelets

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET $9.5
from The Balsery

TOASTED BAGEL $2.3

Chicken (Pollo)

ROASTED CHICKEN PARMESAN $16.0

Tand Tovers

DELMONICO STEAK

Fish find Fowl

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN $12.0

Carving Station

GRILLED LONDON BROIL AU JUS

Daily Food Table

WHOLE FRUIT $1.5

figed Steaks & Chops

FILET MIGNON*

Toast, Rolls, Biscuits

ENGLISH MUFFIN OR TOAST $1.8

Frutti Di Mare | Seafood

CATCH OF THE DAY

Steakis EAmp;imp; Chops

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK

Young fdults

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS

Chef's Breakfast Station

ASSORTED BREAKFAST PASTRIES

Cold Hlors D' Oeuvre Displays

VEGETABLE DISPLAY

On The Hlunt For Something
To Share?

GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA*  $9.5



Tarragon Restaurant - fitherton Hotel

Brealfast - Healthy Extras
FRUIT WITH YOGURT AND GRANOLA
Tid Station

TRADITIONAL TATER TOTS

In Hand & Fork

CHEESE TORTELLINI $14.0

fiaw Bar &Amp;Amp;
Shellfish

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL $16.0

#3. Menu § 12.95

ASSORTED DESSERTS

Greek Dinners To Go Pick Up
Only

ROASTED PORK LOIN

Sunday-Brunch $15 Per
Person
ASSORTED BREADS

Displayed Platters

CHEESE DISPLAY

Pasta Faita In Casa [ House
Made Tresh Pastas
SHORT RIB RAVIOLI $16.0

Jake’s Classics

SEAFOOD NEWBURG

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

HOUSE SALAD $6.0
CAESAR SALAD $8.5
Uains

LOBSTER SIRLOIN $35.0

HERB ROASTED SALMON

Breakfast

SCRAMBLED EGGS

CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT $12.0
PANCAKE $2.5

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Starters

CRAB DIP $13.5
CHICKEN MARSALA* $14.0

Mexican
TACOS
FISH TACOS

flccompaniments

SELECTION OF GOURMET SALADS



Tarragon fiestaurant - fitherton Hotel

ASSORTED BREAKFAST PASTRIES AND

BREADS

Coffee

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

()
fippetizers
WINGS - TRADITIONAL OR
BONELESS

SOUP DU JOUR
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Pasta

PASTA PRIMAVERA
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO
RAVIOLI

Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

CHICKEN PICCATA
GRILLED CHICKEN

Surf & Turf
CRAB LEGS SIRLOIN

SALMON SIRLOIN
CRAB CAKE SIRLOIN

(]
Good Morning!
THE COLLEGE AVENUE STARTER

STEAK EGG SAUTE
HEALTH BREAK

$2.5
$3.5

$12.0

$11.0
$12.0

$12.0

$21.0
$24.0
$28.0

$9.0
$9.3
$7.8

Ingredients Used
COTTAGE CHEESE

SEAFOOD
CHOCOLATE

f la Carte

DANISH, MUFFIN OR CROISSANT
WITH BUTTER

BACON, PORK SAUSAGE OR
GRILLED HAM

OLD FASHIONED HOT QUAKER
OATMEAL

TOASTED BAGEL W/ CREAM
CHEESE

Seafood
CRAB STUFFED LOBSTER*
GRILLED SALMON FILLET
BROILED CRAB CAKES*
CRAB CAKES

LOBSTER TAIL

Sandwiches

ONE HALF POUND BURGER
TRADITIONAL TURKEY CLUB
GRILLED CHEESE

CRABBY FRIDAYS

CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Side Dishes
ONE EGG ANY STYLE

ASSORTED CEREALS WITH MILK
YOGURT GRANOLA

$3.0

$3.0

$4.3

$3.0

$2.5

$39.0
$18.0
$24.0

$40.0

$10.0
$8.8
$6.3
$17.0

$1.8
$3.3
$3.5



Tarragon Restaurant - fitherton Hotel

FRUIT COMPOTE $3.5 COFFEE OR HOT TEA
DRUNKEN MUSHROOMS* $10.0

BACON SAUSAGE These ‘Typea 0[ Dishes fire
Being Served
Beverages

SIRLOIN STEAK
JUICES $2.3

CHICKEN
WHOLE MILK, CHOCOLATE MILK, ¢, ¢ LAMB
2% OR SKIM '

RACK OF LAMB
HOT COCOA $2.8

SALAD
LIPTON TEA OR FRESH BREWED ¢, ¢
COFFEE : TUNA STEAK
GOURMET SPECIALTY LOOSE TEAS PANINI

FISH



Tarragon Restaurant - fitherton Hotel

Tarragon Restaurant - titherton Hotel

125 S Atherton St State College, Opening Hours:

PA 16801, United States Monday 06:30-11:30 17:00-22:00
Tuesday 06:30-11:30 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 06:30-11:30 17:00-
22:00
Thursday 06:30-11:30 17:00-22:00
Friday 06:30-11:30 17:00-22:00
Saturday 06:30-11:30 17:00-22:00

Made with menulist.menu Sunday 06:30-11:30 17:00-22:00
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