



https://menulist.menu 125 S Atherton St State College, PA 16801, United States +18142312100 - http://www.athertonhotel.net/









Alcoholic Drinks		Fries	
MARSALA		HOME FRIES	\$2.5
Soups		Steak	
SOUP OF THE DAY*	\$5.0	GRILLED SHRIMP SIRLOIN	\$29.0
Main Courses		Potatoes	
NACHOS		PARSLEY POTATOES	
Burgers		Main	
VEGGIE BURGER	\$8.0	CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST	\$6.0
Snacks		Breakfast (To 3:00 Pm	
BRUSCHETTA	\$8.5	FRUIT PLATE	\$7.3
Toast		Lunch Specials	
FRENCH TOAST	\$7.3	HOMEMADE MACARONI CHEESE	
Wraps		Special Pizza	
BREAKFAST WRAP	\$7.8	PESTO CHICKEN	\$14.0
Beef Dishes		Hamburgers	
FILET MIGNON		BEEF OR CHICKEN CHEESE STE	AK \$8.5
Steaks		Italian	
SURF AND TURF		CHICKEN MARSALA	
Tapas		Sweets & Desserts	
HONEY GLAZED CARROTS		BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$7.0
Soup		Breakfast Menu	

\$6.7

**BUTTERMILK PANCAKES** 

**CHEF WILL'S CREAM OF TOMATO** 

**Grilled Chicken** 

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH

\$10.0

**Cereals** 

**ASSORTED CEREALS** 

**Pancakes And French Toast** 

BLUE WHITE PANCAKES \$7.8

French Toast

**BANANAS FOSTER FRENCH TOAST \$9.3** 

Indulge

**CINNAMON SCENTED FRENCH TOAST** 

Course 1

**ASSORTED ARTISAN ROLLS** 

3-Egg Omelets

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET \$9.5

From The Bakery

TOASTED BAGEL \$2.3

Chicken (Pollo)

**ROASTED CHICKEN PARMESAN** \$16.0

**Land Lovers** 

**DELMONICO STEAK** 

Fish And Fowl

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN

\$12.0

**Carving Station** 

**GRILLED LONDON BROIL AU JUS** 

**Daily Food Table** 

WHOLE FRUIT \$1.5

Aged Steaks & Chops

**FILET MIGNON\*** 

Toast, Rolls, Biscuits

ENGLISH MUFFIN OR TOAST \$1.8

Frutti Di Mare | Seafood

**CATCH OF THE DAY** 

Steaks & Amp; Amp; Chops

**NEW YORK STRIP STEAK** 

Young Adults

**CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS** 

Chef's Breakfast Station

**ASSORTED BREAKFAST PASTRIES** 

Cold Hors D' Oeuvre Displays

**VEGETABLE DISPLAY** 

On The Hunt For Something To Share?

GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA\*

\$9.5

<b>Breakfast - Healthy Extras</b> FRUIT WITH YOGURT AND GRANOLA		Jake's Classics	
		SEAFOOD NEWBURG	
Kid Station		Restaurant Category	
TRADITIONAL TATER TOTS		DESSERT	
In Hand & Fork		Salads	
CHEESE TORTELLINI	\$14.0	HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0
		CAESAR SALAD	\$8.5
Raw Bar &AmpAmp;	•		
Shellfish		Mains	
JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$16.0	LOBSTER SIRLOIN	\$35.0
		HERB ROASTED SALMON	
#3. Menu \$ 12.95		<b>0</b> 10 1	
ASSORTED DESSERTS		Breakfast	
0 100 700		SCRAMBLED EGGS	
Greek Dinners To Go P	ick Up	CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT	\$12.0
Only		Occupant	
ROASTED PORK LOIN		<b>Dessert</b>	
		PANCAKE	\$2.5
Sunday-Brunch \$15 P	er	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	
Person		Starters	
ASSORTED BREADS		CRAB DIP	\$13.5
<b>A.</b> 1 101		CHICKEN MARSALA*	\$13.5 \$14.0
Displayed Platters		CHICKEN MARSALA	Ψ14.0
CHEESE DISPLAY		Mexican	
Darta Catta In Cara   Uma		TACOS	
Pasta Fatta In Casa / F Made Fresh Pastas	ivuse	FISH TACOS	

\$16.0

**SHORT RIB RAVIOLI** 

Accompaniments

**SELECTION OF GOURMET SALADS** 

ASSORTED BREAKFAST PASTRIES AND BREADS		Ingredients Used	
		COTTAGE CHEESE	\$3.0
Coffee		SEAFOOD	
ESPRESSO	\$2.5	CHOCOLATE	
CAPPUCCINO	\$2.5 \$3.5		
CAPPUCCINO	<b>Φ3.</b> 3	A La Carte	
Appetizers		DANISH, MUFFIN OR CROISSANT WITH BUTTER	\$3.0
WINGS – TRADITIONAL OR BONELESS	\$12.0	BACON, PORK SAUSAGE OR GRILLED HAM	\$4.3
SOUP DU JOUR		OLD FASHIONED HOT QUAKER	\$3.0
SHRIMP COCKTAIL		OATMEAL	Ψ3.0
		TOASTED BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE	\$2.5
Pasta			
PASTA PRIMAVERA	\$11.0	Seafood	
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO	\$12.0	CRAB STUFFED LOBSTER*	\$39.0
RAVIOLI		GRILLED SALMON FILLET	\$18.0
OL 9 - L		BROILED CRAB CAKES*	\$24.0
Chicken		CRAB CAKES	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$12.0	LOBSTER TAIL	\$40.0
CHICKEN PICCATA			
GRILLED CHICKEN		Sandwiches	
Count C. Trent		ONE HALF POUND BURGER	\$10.0
Surf & Turf		TRADITIONAL TURKEY CLUB	\$8.8
CRAB LEGS SIRLOIN	\$21.0	GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.3
SALMON SIRLOIN	\$24.0	CRABBY FRIDAYS	\$17.0
CRAB CAKE SIRLOIN	\$28.0	CHICKEN SANDWICH	
Good Morning!		GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	
THE COLLEGE AVENUE STARTER	\$9.0	Side Dishes	
STEAK EGG SAUTÉ	\$9.3	ONE EGG ANY STYLE	\$1.8
HEALTH BREAK	\$7.8	ASSORTED CEREALS WITH MILK	\$3.3
		YOGURT GRANOLA	\$3.5
		I UGUR I GRANULA	<b></b> ა.ე

FRUIT COMPOTE	\$3.5	COFFEE OR HOT TEA
DRUNKEN MUSHROOMS*	\$10.0	
BACON SAUSAGE		These Types Of Dishes Are
<b>0</b>		Being Served
Beverages		SIRLOIN STEAK
JUICES	\$2.3	CHICKEN
WHOLE MILK, CHOCOLATE MILK, 2% OR SKIM	\$1.8	LAMB
HOT COCOA	\$2.8	RACK OF LAMB
LIPTON TEA OR FRESH BREWED		SALAD
COFFEE	\$1.8	TUNA STEAK
GOURMET SPECIALTY LOOSE TEAS		PANINI
		FISH



125 S Atherton St State College, PA 16801, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 06:30-11:30 17:00-22:00 Tuesday 06:30-11:30 17:00-22:00 Wednesday 06:30-11:30 17:00-22:00

Thursday 06:30-11:30 17:00-22:00 Friday 06:30-11:30 17:00-22:00 Saturday 06:30-11:30 17:00-22:00 Sunday 06:30-11:30 17:00-22:00

